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Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina

125/MOTO 4/SUPERMONO

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 16:22:42

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km

17/07/2021 16:18

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(87) Emanuele MAGNANELLI 8 1:35.081 +0.171 16:39:00.081
(14) Matteo MORRI 1 1:33.935 +2.381 6:26:41.139 9 1:34.931 +0.021 16:40:35.012
T 1:26.389 1592 6:27:55.025 2 1:32.795 +1241 6:28:13.934 10 1:19.495 -15.415 16:41:54.507
2 1:26.038 +1.241 16:29:21.063 3 1:32.423 +0.869 6:29:46.357 11 1:37.746 +2.836 16:43:32.253
3 1:25.967 +1.170 6:30:47.030 4 1:31.736 +0.182 6:31:18.093
4 4:39.045 +3:14.248 6:35:26.075 5 131741 +0.187 6:32:49.834 (217) Nicolo CARPINA
5 1:25.127 +0.330 6:36:51.202 6 1:43.135 +11.581 6:34:32.969 1 1:36.950 +1.793 16:28:14.750
6 1:25.517 +0.720 6:38:16.719 7 1:33.889 +2.335 6:36:06.858 2 1:36.047 +0.890 16:29:50.797
7 1:24.797 6:39:41.516 8 1:32.350 +0.796 6:37:39.208 3 1:35.790 +0.633 16:31:26.587
8 1:26.637 +1.840 6:41:08.153 9 1:32.241 +0.687 6:39:11.449 4 1:35.157 16:33:01.744
9 1:28.950 +4.153 6:42:37.103 10 1:31.603 +0.049 .6:40:43.052 5 1:36.828 +1.671 16:34:38.572
10 1:17.923 -6.874 6:43:55.026 1 1:31.554 6:42:14.606 6 1:37.351 +2194 16:36:15.923
12 1:31.959 +0.405 .6:43:46.565 7 1:38.279 +3.122 16:37:54.202
(35) Daniele SCAGNETTI
T T:27.715 2450 6:26:33.583 (188) Lukas FREY (44) Umberto CHIARENA
2 1:26.845 +1.580 .6:28:00.428 1 1:35.667 +3.238 6:27:22.132 1 1:38.028 ¥2.587 16:28:03.901
3 1:26.068 +0.803 6:29:26.496 2 1:33.708 +1.279 6:28:55.840 2 1:36.683 +1242 16:29:40.584
4 1:25.942 +0677 6:30:52.438 3 1:33.944 +1515 6:30:29.784 3 1:36.813 +1372 16:31:17.397
5 1:25.478 +0213 6:32:17.916 4 1:32.429 6:32:02.213 4 1:36.844 +1.403 16:32:54.241
6 4:34.542 +3:09.277 6:36:52.458 5 1:33.525 +1.09% 6:33:35738 5 1:36.265 +0.824 16:34:30.506
7 1:25.887 +0622 6:38:18.345 6 1:39.024 +6.595 6:35:14.762 6 1:38.619 +3.178 16:36:09.125
8 1:25.265 6:39:43.610 7 5:01.529 +3:29.100 6:40:16.291 7 1:36.003 +0.562 16:37:45.128
9 1:25.431 +0.166 6:41:09.041 8 1:35.985 +3.556 6:41:52.276 8 1:37.128 +1.687 16:39:22.256
10 1:27.879 +2614 6:42:36.920 9 1:35.679 +0238 16:40:57.935
(18) Gabriele BALBONI 10 1:35.779 +0.338 16:42:33.714
(25) Daniel BIANCHI 1 1:34.861 +2.091 6:28:12.159 11 1:35.441 16:44:09.155
159369 5550 373795 2 1:33.662 +0.892 6:29:45.821
2 1:28.413 +16%4 6:29:06.412 3 1:33.489 +0.719 6:31:19.310 (88) William ALBANI
3 1:28.254 +1.535 6:30:34.666 4 1:33.501 +0.731 6:32:52.811 1 1:37.092 +1.585 16:28:09.087
4 1:28.067 +1.348 6:32:02.733 5 1:34.986 +2216 16:34:27.797 2 1:36.668 +1.161 16:29:45.755
5 1:28.744 +2.025 6:33:31.477 6 1:33.659 +0.889 6:36:01.456 3 1:36.033 +0526 16:31:21.788
6 1:27.412 +0.693 6:34:58.889 7 1:35.357 +2.587 6:37:36.813 4 1:36.174 +0.667 16:32:57.962
7 1:26.719 6:36:25.608 8 1:33.398 +0.628 6:39:10.211 5 1:42.753 +7.246 16:34:40.715
8 1:27.923 +1.204 6:37:53.531 9 1:33.307 +0.537 6:40:43.518 6 1:35.507 16:36:16.222
9 1:28.942 +2223 6:39:22.473 10 1:32.984 +0.214 6:42:16.502 7 1:38.021 +2514 16:37:54.243
10 1:28.19% +1477 6:40:50.669 u 1:32.770 6:43:49.272
11 1:27.605 +0.886 6:42:18.274 (100) Alex IANNAZZO
12 1:26.795 +0.076 6:43:45.069 (85) Andrea TOMIO T 1.37.327 1348 [6:28:12.061
1 1:34.862 +1.547 6:27:19.786 2 1:36.071 +0.092 16:29:48.132
(21) Mattia TIBUZZI 2 1:34.608 +1.293 6:28:54.394 3 1:36.175 +0.19 16:31:24.307
1 1:27.861 +0.165 6:26:19.144 3 1:40.587 +7.272 6:30:34.981 4 1:36.472 +0.493 16:33:00.779
2 1:29.305 +1.609 6:27:48.449 4 1:33.946 +0.631 6:32:08.927 5 1:35.979 16:34:36.758
3 1:27.849 +0.153 6:29:16.298 5 1:34.233 +0918 6:33:43.160 6 1:36.850 +0.871 16:36:13.608
4 1:27.696 6:30:43.994 6 1:34.033 +0.718 6:35:17.193 7 1:37.185 +1.206 16:37:50.793
5 4:08.7%4 +2:41.098 6:34:52.788 7 1:33.589 +0.274 6:36:50.782 8 1:36.234 +0.255 16:39:27.027
6 1:28.598 +0.902 6:36:21.386 8 1:33.315 6:38:24.097 9 1:36.851 +0.872 16:41:03.878
7 1:29.036 +1340 6:37:50.422 9 1:33.918 +0.603 6:39:58.015
8 1:29.732 +2.036 6:39:20.154 (70) Matteo AGNORELLI
9 1:27.757 +0.061 6:40:47.911 (19) Mattia ROSSIGNOLI 1 1:43.916 +7.635 16:27:30.372
1 4:44.072 +3:10.285 6:32:09.217 2 1:37.951 +1.670 16:29:08.323
(20) William PISANO 2 1:34.858 +1.071 6:33:44.075 3 3:53.204 +2:16.923 16:33:01.527
T T:31.861 +0.753 6:27:30.818 3 1:34.099 +0312 6:35:18.174 4 1:36.869 +0588 16:34:38.396
2 1:31.767 +0.659 6:29:02.585 4 1:33.787 6:36:51.961 5 1:36.445 +0.164 16:36:14.841
3 1:31.507 40399 6:30:34.092 5 1:33.962 +0.175 6:38:25.923 6 1:36.484 +0.203 16:37:51.325
4 5:01.804 +3:30.69 6:35:35.896 6 1:35.027 +1240 6:40:00.950 7 1:36.281 16:39:27.606
5 1:31.108 6:37:07.004 7 1:34.69% +0.909 6:41:35.646 8 1:36.738 +0457 16:41:04.344
6 5:47.146 +4:16.038 6:42:54.150 8 1:35.806 +2019 6:43:11.452
(29) Andrea AGNORELLI
(11) Andrea Angelo VITALI (24) Edoardo SPECOLIZZ T 1:40.372 +2.688 [6:26:13.282
T T:32.158 +0.943 6:26:52.364 1 1:35.882 +0972 6:27:49.319 2 1:39.129 +1.445 16:27:52.411
2 1:32.449 +1234 6:28:24.813 2 1:36.900 +1.990 6:29:26.219 3 1:38.867 +1.183 16:29:31.278
3 1:31.826 +0611 6:29:56.639 3 1:36.895 +1.985 6:31:03.114 4 1:38.653 +0.969 16:31:09.931
4 1:31.215 6:31:27.854 4 1:35.272 +0.362 .6:32:38.386 5 1:38.248 +0.564 16:32:48.179
5 1:32.748 +1533 6:33:00.602 5 1:34.910 6:34:13.296 6 1:39.685 +2.001 16:34:27.864
6 1:31.311 +0.096 6:34:31.913 6 1:36.585 +1675 6:35:49.881 7 1:37.712 +0.028 16:36:05.576
7 1:35.119 +0.209 6:37:25.000 8 1:38.153 +0.469 16:37:43.729
[ Chief of Timina & Gearina Orbits
CONC. #26 TEMPO 1.24.365 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA
CONC. #24 TEMPO 1.19.495 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA
CONC. #14 TEMPO 1.17.923 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA www. mylaps.com
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Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina

125/MOTO 4/SUPERMONO Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km ._._.

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/07/2021 16:18 . . .

Qualifying started at 16:22:42 . . . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:38.310 +0.626 6:39:22.039
10 1:37.708 +0.024 .6:40:59.747
1 1:37.975 +0.291 16:42:37.722
12 1:37.684 6:44:15.406
(28) Marjan KRSTEV
1 1:39.518 +1.793 6:27:44.368
2 1:37.725 6:29:22.093
3 1:39.537 +1.812 .6:31:01.630
(27) Mattia MUTTONI
1 1:40.189 +1.330 .6:28:25.421
2 1:39.511 +0.652 .6:30:04.932
3 1:39.720 +0.861 6:31:44.652
4 1:39.458 +0.599 6:33:24.110
5 1:38.859 6:35:02.969
6 1:39.103 +0.244 6:36:42.072
7 1:39.831 +0.972 .6:38:21.903
(26) Alessandro CALICCHIA
1 1:47.808 +7.747 6:27:56.557
2 1:43.850 +3.789 6:29:40.407
3 1:24.365 -15.696 6:31:04.772
4 1:43.093 +3.032 .6:32:47.865
5 1:42.557 +2.49 6:34:30.422
6 1:41.894 +1.833 6:36:12.316
7 1:41.731 +1.670 .6:37:54.047
8 1:41.391 +1.330 .6:39:35.438
9 1:42.216 +2.155 6:41:17.654
10 1:40.061 16:42:57.715
| Chief nf Timina & Srarina Orbits

CONC. #26 TEMPO 1.24.365 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA
CONC. #24 TEMPO 1.19.495 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA
CONC. #14 TEMPO 1.17.923 CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO CURVA www. mylaps.com
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